
2024 OFFICERS AND DIRECTORS
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President: Phil Walsh, Col, USMC, Ret. 703-978-4328, pwalsh@ida.org 

First Vice President/Legislative Affairs: James Mullen, COL,USA, Ret., 703-444-4741, jfm1FL@verizon.net

Second Vice President/Dir of Programs: David Nordean, CAPT, USN, Ret., 703-861-2870, dnordean@verizon.net 

*Secretary: Mrs. Genevieve Pustay, 703-444-5284, pustaygl@gmail.com 

Treasurer: Richard Searles, 703-727-9202, drsearles3@icloud.com   

Director/Membership: Buck Coates, LTC, USA, Ret. 703-624-4613, buck.coates@comcast.net 

Director/ Auxiliary Affairs: Barbara O’Brien, LT, USNR, Ret., 540-270-8545, obrienbarbara62@outlook.com 

Director/Surviving Spouse Affairs: Jackie Mullen, 703- 444-4741, travelingmimi@mac.com   

Director/Public Affairs: Don Saari, COL, USA, Ret., 571-265-1236, clubmaker66d@gmail.com 

Director/Communications: Bob Manning, COL, USA, Ret., 703-543-9158, Rmanning@aol.com  

Director/LVFS: Howard Schue, Col, USAF, Ret., 703-433-2220, howard.schue@tsanda.com  

Director/Gathering: Ben Romero, Col, USAF, Ret., 571-218-7931, b.romero9@icloud.com   

Director/JROTC/Scholarships: Joe Miller, COL, USA, Ret., 434-421-2639, jbush@comcast.net 

Director/Speakers Bureau: Ed Post, COL, USA, Ret.,  703-978-1190, edpostusma@gmail.com  

Member at Large: Bill Suter, MG, USA, Ret., 703-909-9810, w.suter1@verizon.net

Representative/LCCVEB: Peter Scott, COL, USA, Ret., 703-715-7396, Pscott1503@verizon.net

Founder, Past President: John Pustay, Lt Gen, USAF, Ret., 703-444-5284, j.pustay@gmail.com 

Immediate Past President: Bob Manning, COL, USA, Ret., 703-543-9158, Rmanning@aol.com  

*Preparing to step down
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